UNITED STATES

A 1OMIC ENERGY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20543

July 24, 1973~

Dr. John H. Buck
Atomic Safety and Lxccnsmg Appeal
Board

U. S. Atomic Energy Commission
Washington, D. C. 20545

In the Matter of Consumers Power Company
(Midland Plant, Units 1 and
Docket Nos. 50-329 and (50-33D )
N

Dear Dr. Buck:
\

This is in response to your telephone request of July 20, 1973 for AEC
Regulatory Staff Inspection Reports relating to the Midland Plant, Units
land 2.

'
I understand that you already have reports for inspections conducted on
or before January 7, 1971. ( See, e.g., ALAB-132, p.17.), and that your
current request applies only to subsequent inspections.

Our records indicate that eight inspections reiating to the Midland Plant

have been conducted since January 7, 1971, A rep: ¢ of the most recent
inspection was furnished to the Appeal Board with our letter of July 20,

1973. Reports for the remaining seven inspections are transmitted here-
with.

— Sincerely,
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David E. Kartalia
Counsel for AEC Regulatory Staff

Enclorures:
RO Inspection Reports
(Sec page 2)

cc:  See page 2
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D . Johrn ck

Enclosures:
RO Inspcction Reports Nos.
050-329/71-02
050-330/71-02

050-329/72-01
050-330/72-01

999-34/72-2

050-329/73-01
050-330/73-01

050-329/73-02
050-330/73-02

050-329/73-03
050-330/73-03

050-329/73-04
050-330/73-04

cc w/enclosures:

Alan S Rosenthal, Esq.
Williaia C. Parler, Esq.

Howard J. Vogel, Esq.

Arthur W. Murphy, Esq.

Dr. David B. Hall
Dr. Clark Goodman
Harold Reis, Esq.
Irving Like, Esq.

Harold P. Graves, Esq.

Milton R. Wessel, Esq.

Mr. James N. O'Conner

Ms. Mary Sinclair

Inspection of 8/19/71

Inspection of 9/7/72
Inspection of 8/28-9/1/72

Inspection of 2/23/73
Inspection of 4/17/73
Inspection of 5/24-5/25/73

Inspection of 6/14-6/15/73

Honorable William H. Ward
Myron M. Cherry, Esq.
William J. Ginster, Esq.
James A. Kendzll, Esq.
David Comey, Esq.
Honorable Vern Miller
Richard G. Sm.th, Esq.
Atomic Safety and Licensing
Board Panel
Atomic Safety and Licensing
Appeal Board
Mr. Frank W. Karas



