

## UNITED STATES A I OMIC ENERGY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20545

July 24, 1973

Dr. John H. Buck Atomic Safety and Licensing Appeal Board U. S. Atomic Energy Commission Washington, D. C. 20545



In the Matter of Consumers Power Company (Midland Plant, Units 1 and 2) Docket Nos. 50-329 and (50-330

Dear Dr. Buck:

This is in response to your telephone request of July 20, 1973 for AEC Regulatory Staff Inspection Reports relating to the Midland Plant, Units 1 and 2.

I understand that you already have reports for inspections conducted on or before January 7, 1971. (See, e.g., ALAB-132, p.17.), and that your current request applies only to subsequent inspections.

Our records indicate that eight inspections relating to the Midland Plant have been conducted since January 7, 1971. A report of the most recent inspection was furnished to the Appeal Board with our letter of July 20, 1973. Reports for the remaining seven inspections are transmitted herewith.

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS POUR QUALITY PAGES

Sincerely,

David E. Kartalia

Counsel for AEC Regulatory Staff

Skailulis

Enclosures:

RO Inspection Reports (See page 2)

See page 2 . cc:

80 06 110

## Enclosures:

RO Inspection Reports Nos.

050-329/71-02 050-330/71-02	Inspection of 8/19/71
050-329/72-01 050-330/72-01	Inspection of 9/7/72
999-34/72-2	Inspection of 8/28-9/1/72
050-329/73-01 050-330/73-01	Inspection of 2/23/73
050-329/73-02 050-330/73-02	Inspection of 4/17/73
050-329/73-03 050-330/73-03	Inspection of 5/24-5/25/73
050-329/73-04 050-330/73-04	Inspection of 6/14-6/15/73

## cc w/enclosures:

Alan S Rosenthal, Esq. William C. Parler, Esq. Howard J. Vogel, Esq. Arthur W. Murphy, Esq. Dr. David B. Hall Dr. Clark Goodman Harold Reis, Esq. Irving Like, Esq. Harold P. Graves, Esq. Milton R. Wessel, Esq. Mr. James N. O'Conner Ms. Mary Sinclair

Honorable William H. Ward
Myron M. Cherry, Esq.
William J. Ginster, Esq.
James A. Kendall, Esq.
David Comey, Esq.
Honorable Vern Miller
Richard G. Sm.th, Esq.
Atomic Safety and Licensing
Board Panel
Atomic Safety and Licensing
Appeal Board
Mr. Frank W. Karas